
(Trauma & Basic science) محاضرات اللجنة العلمیة

Sunday 4-Jan-2026
Bone Biology  د.سعد العدوان
Bone Healing مؤمن الشدوح 

Sunday 11-Jan-2026
Biomechanics of Bone Fixation د.غیث عضایلة

Principles of External Fixators عمر الضلاعین

Sunday 18-Jan-2026
Approach to PolyTrauma and Open Fracture Management  د.مجد الصقرات

Fracture related infection یزن الفحیلي

Sunday 25-Jan-2026
How to Approach patient with non union د.خالد بني ملحم

Non-union types and risk factors عمر القاسم

Wedensday 28-Jan-2026
Complex Malleolar Fracture د.زید الذنیبات 

Ankle Fracture assesment ' Radiology and classification' یزید الزغول

Sunday 1-Feb-2026
Acetabulum Fractures د.محمد علیمات 

Pelvic Ring Injuries ' Radiology, Classfiacation and Acute Management in ER' فیصل  الخریشا

Wedensday 4-Feb-2026
Approach To Hip Fractures in Geriatric And Young Patients Operative and Post Operative' د.لیث حسینات

Preoperative Mangment of Hip Fractures ' Evaluation, Pain Control, Anticoagulation and Surgery timing مجیر الھویدي

Sunday 8-Feb-2026 Lower Extrimity Fractures Trauma Team 

Wedensday 11-Feb-2026
Carpal Trauma د.بشار الخالدي

Wrist anatomy and biomechanics and wrist truama radiological evaluaiton احمد الصالح

Sunday 15-Feb-2026
Pediatric Elbow Trauma د.ولید الناصر

Peditaric Trauma ' Clinical and Radiological Evaluation in elbow and pelvis, physis,avulasion and abuse تغرید المسعد

Wedensday 18-Feb-2026
Forearm Trauma د.محمد أبو الفول

Elastic nail principles عمار الصلاحات

Sunday 22-Feb-2026
Proximal Humerus Fractures Fix or Replace د.معتصم غصاب

Proximal Humerus Fracture ' Types, Classification and Shoulder Imaging عبدالرحمن ھارون

Sunday 1-Mar-2026 Upper Extremity Fractures Trauma Team 



(Pediatrics / Tumors) محاضرات اللجنة العلمیة

Sunday 8-Mar-2026
Perthes Disease & Decision Making in Treatment د.إیاس الزقیلي

Femur Head Anatomy and Blood Supply In Pediatric Age group عماد الشھاب

Sunday 15-Mar-2026
Perthes Disease: Containment Surgery د.ضیاء الرشدان

Surgical Approaches To Proximal Femur in Pediatric Age Group خالد الصمادي

Sunday 22-Mar-2026 عید الفطر المبارك

Monday 23-Mar-2026 Pavlik Harness Pediatric Team 

Sunday 29-Mar-2026
Arthrogryposis Multiplex Congenita (AMC): knee د.حمزة الكعابنة

Arthrogryposis: Definition, Etiology, Presentation and Classification قتیبة الربیع

Sunday 5-Apr-2026
Foot & Ankle in AMC: Clinical Challenges  د.محمود الصبیحات

Osteopetrosis: Etiology, Classification and Treatment modailities محمد العقیلي

Wedensday 8-Apr-2026 How to Approach a limbing Child Pediatric Team 

Sunday 12-Apr-2026
Radiological manifestations of bone tumor د.فادي الحیاري

ABC, UBC المعتز السریحین

Sunday 19-Apr-2026
Approach to bone metastasis د. محمد المعایطة

Biobsy Princilpes سلیمان الحسنات

Sunday 26-Apr-2026 Limb Pain in A Patient Tumors Team 

Sunday 3-May-2026
Patholgical fractures د.محمد الصرایرة

Bone Tumor Staging system علاء الطوالبة

Sunday 10-May-2026
Modern Strategies in Limb Salvage Surgery د. علي القضاة

Osteoid Osteoma زید الخمایسة
Mass Examination by Dr. Fadi Al-Hiyari



(Sports / Recon) محاضرات اللجنة العلمیة

Sunday 17-May-2026 The Meniscus
د.نزار أبو العناز

خالد التیم 

Sunday 24-May-2026
 Knee cartilage lesion pathology (Articular Cartilage defect, Osteonecrosis & SONK) د.علاء القضاة

Articular Cartilage محمد الفواعیر

Sunday 31-May-2026 Patellar Instability Sport Team 

From June 1st To 21st  امتحان شھر 6

Sunday 21-Jun-2026
ACL Avulsion, Reconstruction and surgical techniques د.محمد جزازي

Pediatric Sport Injuries around the knee احمد العساف

Sunday 28-Jun-2026
Arthroscopic Ankle surgereis د.مؤمن الشاویش 

Arthroscopic Surgeries ' Setting and Instruments' معتز الجالودي

Sunday 5-Jul-2026 MRI Report For Elderly Sport Team 

Sunday 12-Jul-2026
Implant Design in Hip Arthroplasty د.مؤید أبو قاعود

Pre Op THA Templating سفیان الضلاعین

Sunday 19-Jul-2026
My THR Still Hurts, Tips to Determine Why د.اشرف جبارات 

Aseptic Loosening مالك أبو ھزیم

Sunday 26-Jul-2026 Periprosthetic fractures around hip prostheses Recon Team

Sunday 2-Aug-2026
How to execute a TKR د. سطام الأزایدة

Knee Osteoarthritis ' Pathoanatomy, Classification and Imaging' موسى عیسى

Sunday 9-Aug-2026  Patellar Maltracking after Knee replacment Recon Team

Sunday 16-Aug-2026
Principles of DAIR/two-stage revision in infected TKR د.محمد العون

PeriProsthetic Infection: Definition, Risk Factors and Classification Systems فایز سمارة 
Knee Examination by: Dr.  Momen Al-Shaweesh



(Upper limb & hand/ Spine) محاضرات اللجنة العلمیة

Sunday 23-Aug-2026
Brachial plexus injury in adults classification and management د.معتز القسایمة

Brachial Plexus Anatomy مصطفى البوریني

Sunday 30-Aug-2026
TFCC tear classification & management د.غاندي المناصیر

TFCC Anatomy and Biomechanics یمان الحمود

Sunday 6-Sep-2026 Upper Limb Complex Regional Pain Syndrome Upper Limb Team 

Sunday 13-Sep-2026
Kienbock disease stages & management د.سعد حداد

Blood Supply to Hand عمر المجالي

Sunday 20-Sep-2026
Elbow instability classification & management د.أحمد المقداد

Elbow Anatomy and Biomechanics رعد الحنیطي

Sunday 27-Sep-2026 Peripheral Nerve Injury Upper Limb Team 

Shoulder Examination by: Dr. Ehab Al Azzam

Wrist and Hand Examination by: Dr. Mohammad Al Saiadeh 

Sunday 4-Oct-2026
Scoiliosis د.فارس عبابنة 

IntraOperative Spinal Cord Monitoring حمزة أبو عودة

Sunday 11-Oct-2026
Spine Fractures د.سامي الرواشدة

Spine Biomechanics محمد بكري

Sunday 18-Oct-2026 Back Pain Spine Team

Sunday 25-Oct-2026
 Discitis د.أنس العبدلات

Spinal Cord Anatomy قصي الزعبي

Sunday 1-Nov-2026
Conginetal Defomity of the spine د.سلیمان شرادقة

Congenital Muscular Torticollis مھند العرموطي
Spine Examination by: Dr Sulaiman Sharadgah 



(Foot & Ankle)محاضرات اللجنة العلمیة

Sunday 8-Nov-2026
Ankle Ligament Injuries ' Approach and Management'  د. حمزة الفقھاء

Ankle Ligaments Anatomy and Biomechanics فارس الزھیر

Sunday 15-Nov-2026
Hallux Valgus د.محمد الھواھشة

Bunionette Deformity محمود حباشنة

Sunday 22-Nov-2026 Hallux Rigidus Foot & Ankle Team

Sunday 29-Nov-2026
Pes Planus د.رائد الخب

PTT : Anatomy عبدالكریم الخلیفات 

Ankle and Foot Examination: Dr Hamza Al Fuqaha 


